
Easts Leisure and Golf

Saturday, 10 January 2026

Competition Presentation Report

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type : Stableford

Total Entrants : 176Course : GA Course

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

nullTime Of Day Tee BlocksGender

null Groups :

New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$60.00Andrew Cawsey 9A - 1 39 C/B

Grade A Winners

$50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Paul Forbes 10A - 2 39

$40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Troy Cameron 9A - 3 38

$35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Shane Muir 1A - 4 37 C/B

$30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Trent Wrigley 4A - 5 37

$60.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Thomas Lynch 18B - 1 40

Grade B Winners

$50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Samuel Crebert 14B - 2 39 C/B

$40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Lachlan Webb 15B - 3 39 C/B

$35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Simon Crowfoot 16B - 4 39

$30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

David Parrey 18B - 5 37 C/B

$60.00Lochie Tarleton 29C - 1 40

Grade C Winners

$50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Tony Gannon 23C - 2 39 C/B

$40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Sean Peterson 31C - 3 39 C/B

$35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Brian Campbell 20C - 4 39

$30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Daniel Campbell 22C - 5 38
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

1 BallLochie Tarleton 291 40 C/B

Place Getters

1 BallThomas Lynch 182 40

1 BallTony Gannon 233 39 C/B

1 BallSean Peterson 314 39 C/B

1 BallAndrew Cawsey 95 39 C/B

1 BallBrian Campbell 206 39 C/B

1 BallSamuel Crebert 147 39 C/B

1 BallLachlan Webb 158 39 C/B

1 BallPaul Forbes 109 39

1 BallSimon Crowfoot 1610 39

1 BallDaniel Campbell 2211 38 C/B

1 BallTroy Cameron 912 38

1 BallDavid Parrey 1813 37 C/B

1 BallShane Muir 114 37 C/B

1 BallPeter Rowden 1415 37 C/B

1 BallTrent Wrigley 416 37

1 BallBrendan Clarke 917 36 C/B

1 BallPeter Bloomfield 818 36 C/B

1 BallMathew Clements 1419 36 C/B

1 BallDaniel Willingham 1120 36 C/B

1 BallBayley McGill 1721 36 C/B

1 BallMichael Robbins 922 36 C/B

1 BallRobert Roy 1323 36 C/B

1 BallStu McDonald 1024 36 C/B

1 BallJimmy Muddle 1425 36 C/B

1 BallKyle Hall 1426 36

1 Ball
Nelson Bay Golf Club

Andrew Daly 1027 35 C/B

1 BallShane Turner 1128 35 C/B

1 BallCameron Cousins 1929 35 C/B

1 BallJonathan O'Loughlan 1430 35 C/B

1 BallJames Burton 1431 35 C/B

1 BallNicholas Rinkin 2932 35 C/B

1 BallRichard Jarvie 2333 35 C/B

1 BallRhys Crush 1334 35 C/B

1 BallMick Sarquis 1535 35 C/B

1 BallKevin Picton 1436 35

1 BallLincoln Mills 2037 34 C/B
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

1 BallRod Butler 1538 34 C/B

1 BallAdam Guest 2639 34 C/B

1 BallNeil Buggy 2040 34 C/B

1 BallGarry Price 2541 34 C/B

1 BallNeil Ingham 1042 34 C/B

1 BallEthan Niszczot 1243 34 C/B

1 BallJoshua Lewis 2144 34 C/B

1 BallPeter Sanderson 745 34 C/B

1 BallRobert Walters 1646 34 C/B

1 BallSteven Walker 1547 34 C/B

1 BallShannon O'Hara 748 34 C/B

1 BallRay Cook 1349 34 C/B

1 BallWayne Cambourn 850 34

1 BallMark Caves 951 33 C/B

1 BallLiam Darcy 3052 33 C/B

1 BallGeoff Cannon 2453 33 C/B

1 BallHans Jager 2954 33 C/B

1 BallBlake Rutherford 955 33 C/B

1 BallShane Redman 1956 33 C/B

1 BallAyden Smith 1157 33 C/B

1 BallPhillip Jones 1658 33 C/B

1 BallWade Frith 1259 33 C/B

1 BallPeter Baxter 760 33 C/B

1 BallRoss Harland 1361 33 C/B

1 BallChadwick Hitchin 2562 33 C/B

1 Ball
Safety Beach Golf Club

Joshua Fagerstrom 1163 33 C/B

1 BallRussell Potter 1264 33

1 BallBen Tasevski 2065 32 C/B

1 BallDaniel Pike 2166 32 C/B

1 BallJoshua Hicks 1767 32 C/B

1 BallLewis Hughes 1768 32 C/B

1 BallStuart Todd 1069 32 C/B

1 BallBrooklyn Darcy 3170 32 C/B
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Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize DescriptionDistance Grade

Shannon O'Hara13 124cm5 Balls NTPA

Michael Robbins17 323cm5 Balls NTPA

Samuel Crebert13 185cm5 Balls NTPB

Craig Jeans17 500cm5 Balls NTPB

Michael Wind13 355cm5 Balls NTPC

Geoff Cannon17 92cm5 Balls NTPC
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